
ALBERTA RETIREVER CLUBS ASSOCIATION FIELD TRIAL RUNNING ORDER 

    

OPEN 1 Friday June 14, 2024 7:30 am 

1 CLUBMEAD'S ROADKILL CUISINE QFTR JH Quiz Dan Danforth 

2 FTCH AFTCH BAYPOINT BACKWATER OSCAR QFTR Oscar Rod Spence 

3 FTCH AFTCH WINGBUSTERS ALABAMA SLAMMA Wrecks Marg Murray 

4 FTCH BOWRIVERS TRAIL BLAZER QFTR Grit Dan Danforth 

5 FTCH BELMONT'S FAT BOTTOM GIRL Freddy Kevin Hill 

6 BULRUSH BUDLITE OF NIGHTHAVEN QFTR Lighter Ron Bischke 

7 ALYESKA SUMMER'S HIGHLANDER Hawkeye Colin McNicol 

8 GOLF'S GUARANTEE QAA Gimme Jane Spearing 

9 WAGON WHEELS LITTLE ONYX KICKER Onyx Kevin Hill 

10 PLAY IT AGAIN LITTLE TWO BITS JFTR CiCi Doug Shepherd 

11 WINDY RIVER'S AUTUMN EXPLOSION QFTR Colours Colin McNicol 

12 BELMONT'S OCTOBER TAKE 'EM QFTR JFTR Kixs Dan Danforth 

13 BELMONT'S CANADIAN CONTRABAND Pablo Kevin Hill 

14 WINDY RIVER WIN-SOME WILLOWS QFTR Will Colin McNicol 

15 FTCH BOWRIVERS WHERE BLACKTOP ENDS QFTR Bronco Dan Danforth 

16 BDL BELMONT'S DUSKY MIDNIGHT RASCAL QFTR Daisy Kate Pilgrim 

17 FTCH AFTCH TAYLORLAB'S WHODAT BILLY BOY QFTR Billy Sue Taylor 

18 BULRUSH NIGHTHAVEN BRO Bro  Ron Bischke 

19 BELMONT'S MALICIOUS INTENTION'S Loki Kevin Hill 

20 FTCH AFTCH PRAIRIESTORMS J GROUSEBUSTER Juno Lois Aitken 

21 BOWRIVERS WILLOWROSE EDGE QFTR Roca Dan Danforth 

22 WINDY RIVER'S AUTUMN MAPLE LEAF QFTR Leaf Colin McNicol 

23 ZANIRI'S I LOVE LUCY Lucy Kevin Hill 

24 SNIPER'S REMINGTON WINGBUSTER JFTR Remi Marg Murray 

25 BLACK MAGIC DRAGON SLAYER JFTR Dragon Colin McNicol 

26 BOWRIVER COOL WATER QFTR Ice Dan Danforth 

27 FTCH WYATT XXX QFTR Wyatt Kevin Hill 

28 WINDY RIVER'S COILED AND EXPLOSIVE JFTR Curly Colin McNicol 

29 COOLWATER'S JUST ANOTHER BARFLY Norm John McDonald 

30 GRASSYPOND'S HAMMER DOWN Hammer Don Pollock 

31 BULRUSH NIGHTHAVEN BUD Bud Ron Bischke 

32 HEADS UP GOLDEN WARRIOR PRINCE JFTR Laoch Colin McNicol 

33 STREAMLINE GOOSEBUMPS QFTR JJ Lisa Short or Kevin Hill 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 



OPEN 2 Saturday June 15, 2024 7:30 am – TAILGATE at HQ at conclusion of trial 

1 BELMONT'S CANADIAN CONTRABAND Pablo Kevin Hill 

2 FTCH AFTCH PATCH OF SKATCH QFTR JFTR Jazper Rod Spence 

3 FTCH AFTCH TAYLORLAB'S WHODAT BILLY BOY QFTR Billy Sue Taylor 

4 ALYESKA SUMMER'S HIGHLANDER Hawkeye Colin McNicol 

5 STREAMLINE GOOSEBUMPS QFTR JJ Lisa Short or Kevin Hill 

6 BULRUSH NIGHTHAVEN BRO Bro Ron Bischke 

7 GRASSYPOND'S HAMMER DOWN Hammer Don Pollock 

8 BLACK MAGIC DRAGON SLAYER JFTR Dragon Colin McNicol 

9 COOLWATER'S JUST ANOTHER BARFLY Norm John McDonald 

10 BELMONT'S MALICIOUS INTENTION'S Loki Kevin Hill 

11 FTCH BOWRIVERS TRAIL BLAZER QFTR Grit Dan Danforth 

12 FTCH AFTCH BAYPOINT BACKWATER OSCAR QFTR Oscar Rod Spence 

13 FTCH BELMONT'S FAT BOTTOM GIRL Freddy Kevin Hill 

14 GMH WYNWOOD'S INTERNATIONAL THRILLS Rogue Sean Laidley 

15 CLUBMEAD'S ROADKILL CUISINE QFTR JH Quiz Dan Danforth 

16 BULRUSH NIGHTHAVEN BUD Bud Ron Bischke 

17 WAGON WHEELS LITTLE ONYX KICKER Onyx Kevin Hill 

18 WINDY RIVER'S AUTUMN MAPLE LEAF QFTR Leaf Colin McNicol 

19 BOWRIVER COOL WATER QFTR Ice Dan Danforth 

20 FTCH WYATT XXX QFTR Wyatt Kevin Hill 

21 SNIPER'S REMINGTON WINGBUSTER JFTR Remi Marg Murray 

22 BOWRIVERS WILLOWROSE EDGE QFTR Roca Dan Danforth 

23 WINDY RIVER'S AUTUMN EXPLOSION QFTR Colours Colin McNicol 

24 FTCH AFTCH CLUBMEAD'S MS KATE BLACK JFTR QFTR Katy Gary Randall 

25 ZANIRI'S I LOVE LUCY Lucy Kevin Hill 

26 BELMONT'S OCTOBER TAKE 'EM QFTR JFTR Kixs Dan Danforth 

27 FTCH AFTCH PRAIRIESTORMS J GROUSEBUSTER Juno Lois Aitken 

28 WINDY RIVER WIN-SOME WILLOWS QFTR Will Colin McNicol 

29 FTCH AFTCH WINGBUSTERS ALABAMA SLAMMA Wrecks Marg Murray 

30 BULRUSH BUDLITE OF NIGHTHAVEN QFTR Lighter Ron Bischke 

31 BDL BELMONT'S DUSKY MIDNIGHT RASCAL QFTR Daisy Kate Pilgrim 

32 FTCH BOWRIVERS WHERE BLACKTOP ENDS QFTR Bronco Dan Danforth 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



JUNIOR Sunday June 16, 2024 7:30 am  

1 PLAY IT AGAIN LITTLE TWO BITS JFTR CiCi Doug Shepherd 

2 CLUBMEAD'S FORCE RECON Recon Dan Danforth 

3 BLACKMAGIC KISS MY ASH Ash Colin McNicol 

4 GROUSEBUSTERS DUDETTE PAX A PEACEMAKER Pax Lois Aitken 

5 AMRAAM'S FLYWAY AGENT Dutton Dan Danforth 

6 BLACKMAGIC MOTHER OF DRAGONS Kall Colin McNicol 

7 RAZOR'S PAINTED ROYAL BLACK Abby Dan Danforth 

    

 QUALIFYING Sunday June 16, 2024 7:30 am  

1 BULRUSH NIGHTHAVEN BRO Bro Ron Bischke 

2 ALYESKA SUMMER'S HIGHLANDER Hawkeye Colin McNicol 

3 DIXIE'S NORTHERN MAGIC Magic Jim Nichols 

4 BOWRIVERS DELTA DAWN Tanya Dan Danforth 

5 ZANIRI NOT JUST A HIRE HAND Ripp Bernice Gourley 

6 GMH ZANIRI'S STARLITE STARBRITE WCX CDX Brite Lisa Barnard 

7 CHARMLEES CAN'T HOLTT ME BACK Holtt Joanne Carlson 

8 BULRUSH NIGHTHAVEN BUD Bud Ron Bischke 

9 RAZOR'S ANYTHING BUT ORDINARY Gidget Dan Danforth 

10 BULRUSH KWICK PICK Kwick Lisa Barnard 

11 STREAMLINES FURST AND GOAL QFTR Rider David McFayden 

12 RAZOR'S DUECE AND A HALF Axle Dan Danforth 

    
 

     

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
 


